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Declaration concerning Antenna Specification

It is hereby declared that the product

Model No.: C6D
FCCID: 2AM6L-C6D

fulfills the requirement in FCC test relating to the antenna type.
The device specified above confirms to the FCC recommendations for internal / external antenna
type(s) described below:

1

Type of antenna: PCB Antenna

Gain of the antenna: 0.5 dBi

Frequency range: 2412-2462 MHz & 2402-2480 MHz
2.
Type of antenna: External Antenna

Gain of the antenna:  0.75 dBi

Frequency range: 826.4-846.6 MHz
Gain of the antenna:  0.64 dBi

Frequency range: 1712.4-1752.6MHz
Gain of the antenna:  0.60 dBi

Frequency range: 1752.4-1907.6 MHz
Gain of the antenna:  0.60 dBi

Frequency range: 1850-1909.9 MHz
Gain of the antenna:  0.64 dBi

Frequency range: 1710-1754.9MHz
Gain of the antenna:  0.75 dBi

Frequency range: 869-893.9 MHz
Gain of the antenna:  0.78 dBi

Frequency range: 729-745.9 MHz

3.

Type of antenna: Diversity Antenna

Gain of the antenna:  0.55dBi
Frequency range: 1850-1909.9 MHz
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Gain of the antenna:

Frequency range:

Gain of the antenna:

Frequency range:

Gain of the antenna:

Frequency range:

0.59 dBi
1710-1754.9MHz

0.72 dBi
869-893.9 MHz

0.76 dBi
729-745.9 MHz

The mounting of the antenna is fixed to the radio module and no other antenna should be used.

Company name: Streamax Technology Co.,Ltd.
Address: 21-23/F, Building B1, Zhiyuan, No. 1001, Xueyuan Avenue, Nanshan
District, Shenzhen, Guangdong,P.R. China.

Place: Shenzhen

Date: 2018-09-18

Signature:



