

Declaration concerning Antenna Specification

It is hereby declared that the product

Model No.: C6D FCC ID: **2AM6L-C6D**

fulfills the requirement in FCC test relating to the antenna type.

The device specified above confirms to the FCC recommendations for internal / external antenna type(s) described below: 1.

Type of antenna:	PCB Antenna
Gain of the antenna:	<u>0.5 dBi</u>
Frequency range:	<u>2412-2462 MHz & 2402-2480 MHz</u>
2. Type of antenna:	External Antenna
Gain of the antenna:	<u>0.75 dBi</u>
Frequency range:	<u>826.4-846.6 MHz</u>
Gain of the antenna:	<u>0.64 dBi</u>
Frequency range:	<u>1712.4-1752.6MHz</u>
Gain of the antenna:	<u>0.60 dBi</u>
Frequency range:	<u>1752.4-1907.6 MHz</u>
Gain of the antenna:	<u>0.60 dBi</u>
Frequency range:	<u>1850-1909.9 MHz</u>
Gain of the antenna:	<u>0.64 dBi</u>
Frequency range:	<u>1710-1754.9MHz</u>
Gain of the antenna:	<u>0.75 dBi</u>
Frequency range:	869-893.9 MHz
Gain of the antenna:	<u>0.78 dBi</u>
Frequency range:	729-745.9 MHz
3. Type of antenna:	Diversity Antenna
Gain of the antenna:	<u>0.55dBi</u>
Frequency range:	<u>1850-1909.9 MHz</u>



Gain of the antenna:	<u>0.59 dBi</u>
Frequency range:	<u>1710-1754.9MHz</u>
Gain of the antenna:	<u>0.72 dBi</u>
Frequency range:	<u>869-893.9 MHz</u>
Gain of the antenna:	<u>0.76 dBi</u>
Frequency range:	729-745.9 MHz

The mounting of the antenna is fixed to the radio module and no other antenna should be used.

Company name:Streamax Technology Co.,Ltd.Address:21-23/F, Building B1, Zhiyuan, No. 1001, Xueyuan Avenue, NanshanDistrict, Shenzhen, Guangdong,P.R. China.

Place: Shenzhen Date: 2018-09-18



Signature: